



# Ledger Report

## DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

From Date : 01/01/2023 To Date : 31/03/2024  
PRJ000030 - YATI MISRA

							*Period Opening Bal.:	0.00
Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
18/01/2023	IN	DEL/22-23/13331	5013433		RITAM TRIPATHI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-14,13,12	8,899.00	0.00	8,899.00
01/02/2023	IN	DEL/22-23/14153	5014259		SANJEEV VAISH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-14,13,12,11,21,22,23,24	28,224.00	0.00	37,123.00
08/02/2023	IN	SA2200433084	1433503		ADVIKA PRAJAPATI 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-26	3,528.00	0.00	40,651.00
22/02/2023	RC	19835	6140068	Cash Amount Received		0.00	18,000.00	22,651.00
25/02/2023	JE		1441954			0.00	18,000.00	4,651.00
25/02/2023	JE		1441954			18,000.00	0.00	22,651.00
28/02/2023	RC		6141576	Bank Transfer		0.00	2,000.00	20,651.00
28/02/2023	RC		6141577	Bank Transfer		0.00	12,000.00	8,651.00
01/03/2023	JE		1450768			14,000.00	0.00	22,651.00
01/03/2023	JE		1450768			0.00	14,000.00	8,651.00
01/03/2023	IN	SA2200461960	1462340		AYUSHMAN KESARWANI 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-24 ,25	7,056.00	0.00	15,707.00
04/03/2023	IN	SA2200467245	1467614		GURNOOR KAUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37	1,465.00	0.00	17,172.00
05/03/2023	IN	SA2200467881	1468248		NEELAM SHUKLA 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-27	3,528.00	0.00	20,700.00
16/03/2023	RC		6149661	Cash Amount Received		0.00	2,000.00	18,700.00
16/03/2023	RC		6149664	Cash Amount Received		0.00	18,000.00	700.00
17/03/2023	IN	SA2200484152	1484521		SHOBHANA KESAWANI 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-46	3,528.00	0.00	4,228.00
18/03/2023	JE		1492963			5,123.00	0.00	9,351.00
18/03/2023	JE		1492963			0.00	5,123.00	4,228.00
04/04/2023	IN	SA2300004101	31004093		MOHAN DAS 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-37	3,528.00	0.00	7,756.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
05/04/2023	IN	SA2300006080	31006056		ANURADHA DEVI 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-24 ,25 ,26 ,47	14,112.00	0.00	21,868.00
08/04/2023	RC		16003255	Bank Transfer		0.00	14,112.00	7,756.00
25/04/2023	IN	SA2300030028	31030008		RUBY CHAURASIYA 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-36	3,528.00	0.00	11,284.00
29/04/2023	RC		16012455	Bank Transfer		0.00	1,756.00	9,528.00
29/04/2023	RC		16012454	Bank Transfer		0.00	2,000.00	7,528.00
29/04/2023	RC		16012453	Bank Transfer		0.00	2,000.00	5,528.00
29/04/2023	RC		16012452	Bank Transfer		0.00	2,000.00	3,528.00
26/05/2023	RC		16024521	Bank Transfer		0.00	3,528.00	0.00
29/05/2023	IN	SA2300070845	31073526		K ARUN KUMAR 02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE-36	2,688.00	0.00	2,688.00
07/07/2023	IN	TI/35017875	31134522		RUBY YADAV DENTCARE ALIGNERS PLANNING AND DESIGNING (CLEAR ALIGNER) PER CASE-	2,500.00	0.00	5,188.00
11/07/2023	IN	SA2300118698	31139590		ANU D DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-43	3,145.00	0.00	8,333.00
16/07/2023	IN	TI/35027668	31149115		HEENA KHAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-43 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-43	6,980.00	0.00	15,313.00
16/07/2023	IN	SA2300121853	31150242		ANJALI PANDEY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36 ,37	4,192.00	0.00	19,505.00
17/07/2023	RC		16048819	Bank Transfer		0.00	3,145.00	16,360.00
26/07/2023	RC		16053192	Bank Transfer		0.00	2,000.00	14,360.00
26/07/2023	RC		16053193	Bank Transfer		0.00	8,000.00	6,360.00
26/07/2023	IN	SA2300123716	31163604		DR JS MINHAS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	7,928.00
30/07/2023	IN	TI/35046573	31170667		HEENA KHAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 4 UNITS-47	1,389.00	0.00	9,317.00
23/08/2023	IN	TI/35083610	31208300		RISHABH GUPTA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 4 UNITS-37	2,957.00	0.00	12,274.00
30/08/2023	RC		16068819	Bank Transfer		0.00	9,000.00	3,274.00
01/09/2023	IN	TI/35096140	31220923		HARI OM PANDEY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-43	3,846.00	0.00	7,120.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
07/09/2023	IN	TI/35104031	31228863		DIVYA FULL ANATOMY WITH TOOTH COLORED WAX MOCK UP-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,23, 24,25,26,27	4,366.00	0.00	11,486.00
11/09/2023	IN	TI/35109567	31234419		SUJATA JAZSWAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-37	3,846.00	0.00	15,332.00
21/09/2023	IN	TI/35125791	31250651		RENU SRIVASTAVA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16,17	15,385.00	0.00	30,717.00
22/09/2023	IN	TI/35126660	31251524		DIVYA GARG DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE ABOVE 6 UNITS (FRAME TRIAL FOR LAYERING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,2 1,22,23,24,25,26,27	50,009.00	0.00	80,726.00
25/09/2023	RC		16081512	Bank Transfer		0.00	10,000.00	70,726.00
25/09/2023	RC		16081511	Bank Transfer		0.00	2,000.00	68,726.00
25/09/2023	RC		16081510	Bank Transfer		0.00	2,000.00	66,726.00
25/09/2023	RC		16081509	Bank Transfer		0.00	2,000.00	64,726.00
30/09/2023	IN	TI/35139011	31263906		DIVYA GARG DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE ABOVE 6 UNITS (CERAMIC LAYERING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,2 1,22,23,24,25,26,27	13,201.00	0.00	77,927.00
28/10/2023	RC		16097922	yatiarvind-1@okaxis-330130107164 Bank Transfer		0.00	2,000.00	75,927.00
28/10/2023	RC		16098366	Bank Transfer		0.00	48,000.00	27,927.00
16/11/2023	RC		16106031	Bank Transfer		0.00	10,000.00	17,927.00
22/11/2023	IN	TI/35210171	31335190		TANUPRIYA SINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	3,846.00	0.00	21,773.00
15/01/2024	JE		2393382			3,227.00	0.00	25,000.00
15/01/2024	RC		16132348	misrvivek-2@okicici-438195729262 Bank Transfer		0.00	25,000.00	0.00
24/01/2024	IN	TI/35298537	31424633		RANJEETA GUPTA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-46	3,145.00	0.00	3,145.00
26/01/2024	RC		16137244	yatikirti@kotak-402616190414 Bank Transfer		0.00	2,000.00	1,145.00
27/01/2024	RC		16138143	Bank Transfer		0.00	1,045.00	100.00
02/02/2024	IN	TI/35313403	31439498		UMESH KUMAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	3,846.00	0.00	3,946.00
02/02/2024	IN	TI/35313526	31439621		RANJEET KUMAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36	7,692.00	0.00	11,638.00
06/02/2024	RC		16143323	Bank Transfer		0.00	1,846.00	9,792.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
06/02/2024	RC		16143322	Bank Transfer		0.00	2,000.00	7,792.00
08/02/2024	RC		16144009	dikshadwivedi23dec@okaxis-440566769214 Bank Transfer		0.00	7,000.00	792.00
17/02/2024	IN	TI/35336418	31462491		HEENA KHAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 4 UNITS-37	2,957.00	0.00	3,749.00
20/02/2024	IN	TI/35340717	31466789		AKRITI VAISH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21,22	18,686.00	0.00	22,435.00
01/03/2024	IN	TIDEL/32702905	32619394		C K SINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 4 UNITS-35,36,37	8,870.00	0.00	31,305.00
11/03/2024	RC		16159201	Bank Transfer		0.00	4,000.00	27,305.00
12/03/2024	IN	TI/35372937	31499011		AMITABH MUKERJEE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	3,846.00	0.00	31,151.00
19/03/2024	RC		16163580	Dr Yati Misra Prj000030 Cash Amount Received		0.00	21,000.00	10,151.00
19/03/2024	JE	145198	2556135			0.00	2,565.00	7,586.00
19/03/2024	JE	145198	2556135			2,565.00	0.00	10,151.00
						<b>289,271.00</b>	<b>279,120.00</b>	
							*Period Closing Bal.:	10,151.00